TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2

ETAS ID: TM671831

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ENTITY CONVERSION

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Instrument Associates, Inc.		08/10/2021	Corporation: DELAWARE

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Instrument Associates, LLC	
Street Address:	4839 W. 128th Place	
City:	Alsip	
State/Country:	ILLINOIS	
Postal Code:	60803	
Entity Type:	Limited Liability Company: DELAWARE	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	1083173	CLIP

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 14155911000

Email: TrademarksCH@winston.com

Correspondent Name: Laura M. Franco, Winston & Strawn LLP

Address Line 1: 101 California Street

Address Line 4: San Francisco, CALIFORNIA 94111

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Laura M. Franco
SIGNATURE:	/Laura M. Franco/
DATE SIGNED:	09/01/2021

Total Attachments: 1

source=Instrument Associates, Inc. to Instrument Associates, LLC - Certificate of Conversion#page1.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 007410 FRAME: 0996 State of Delaware
Secretary of State
Division of Corporations
Delivered 09:54 AM 08/11/2021
FILED 09:54 AM 08/11/2021
SR 20212945064 - File Number 686011

STATE OF DELAWARE CERTIFICATE OF CONVERSION FROM A CORPORATION TO A LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY PURSUANT TO SECTION 18-214 OF THE LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY ACT

1.)	The jurisdiction where the Corporation first formed is Delaware.
2.)	The jurisdiction immediately prior to filing this Certificate is Delaware.
3.)	The date the corporation first formed is 8/29/1968 .
4.)	The name of the Corporation immediately prior to filing this Certificate is <pre>Instrument Associates, Inc.</pre>
5.)	The name of the Limited Liability Company as set forth in the Certificate of Formation is Instrument Associates, LLC
IN	WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned have executed this Certificate on the day of August, A.D. 2021 By Authorized Person
	Name: Maureen A. Maffei

TRADEMARK REEL: 007410 FRAME: 0997

Print or Type

RECORDED: 09/01/2021